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1 

 

“Wide Mouth Frog”  

Performance at  

12:45 p.m. 

2 

 

 

 

 

3 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

All about Mothers 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

Make Mother’s Day 

craft 

9 

 

 

. 

 

10 

11 

 

Happy Mother’s Day! 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

How food changes 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

Explosions in the 

Kitchen! 

16 

 

 

 

17 

18 19 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

How do Magnets 

Work? 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

Magnet bugs 

23 

 

 

 

 

24 

25 

 

 

 

                                

26 

 

Memorial Day 

No School 

 

27 

 

 

Good Manners 

28 

 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

Class Picture Day 

30 

 

 

 

 

31 

May 2025 

Kitchen Science 

All About Manners 

Learn about Mothers 

Theater Week 

Learn about Magnets 


